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This is a print out of David Ullman's Sonicbids EPK™ (Electronic Press Kit). For a

sonicbids complete EPK including audio, photos, and up-to-date calendar visit:

—

Dec 29, 2007
Saturday
Dec 19, 2007
Wednesday
Dec 15, 2007
Saturday
Dec 8, 2007
Saturday
Dec 7, 2007
Friday

Dec 6, 2007 Thursday
Dec 1, 2007
Saturday
Nov 28, 2007
Wednesday
Nov 28, 2007
Wednesday
Nov 24, 2007
Saturday
Nov 23, 2007
Friday

Nov 16, 2007
Friday

Nov 10, 2007
Saturday
Nov 9, 2007
Friday

Nov 3, 2007
Saturday
Nov 2, 2007
Friday

Oct 25, 2007
Thursday
Oct 20, 2007
Saturday

Oct 17, 2007
Wednesday
Oct 13, 2007
Saturday

Oct 5, 2007
Friday

Sep 29, 2007
Saturday
Sep 28, 2007 Friday

Sep 23, 2007
Sunday

2007 Concert Calendar

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00
PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM

2:00 PM

http://www.sonicbids.com/DavidUllman

Sonnet's Coffee & Cafe
The Northside

Barking Spider
Susan's Coffee & Tea

Muggswigz
The Robin Hood

Book & Bean

KSU Resident Hall Benefit

KSU Resident Hall Benefit

Private Concert

The Lounge

KSU Folk Festival
Susan's Coffee & Tea
Global Gallery
Muggswigz

Sonnet's Coffee & Cafe
The Green Room
Phoenix Coffee

The Northside

Susan's Coffee & Tea
Sonnet's Coffee & Cafe

Muggswigz

The Green Room

Walk+Roll Cleveland 2007

Wadsworth, OH

Akron, OH

Cleveland, OH

Kent, OH

Canton, OH
Kent, OH

Berea, OH

Kent, OH

Kent, OH

Medina, OH

Akron, OH

Kent, OH

Kent, OH

Columbus, OH

Canton, OH

Wadsworth, OH

Kent, OH

Lakewood, OH

Akron, OH

Kent, OH

Wadsworth, OH

Canton, OH
Kent, OH

Cleveland, OH
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Sep 22, 2007
Saturday

Sep 22, 2007
Saturday
Sep 19, 2007
Wednesday
Sep 15, 2007
Saturday
Sep 9, 2007
Sunday

Sep 7, 2007
Friday

Sep 6, 2007 Thursday
Sep 1, 2007
Saturday
Aug 29, 2007
Wednesday
Aug 25, 2007
Saturday
Aug 18, 2007
Saturday
Aug 17, 2007
Friday

Aug 15, 2007
Wednesday
Aug 10, 2007
Friday

Aug 7, 2007
Tuesday

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:00 PM

12:00
PM

7:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

Aug 1, 2007 Wednesday 9:00 PM

Jul 30, 2007
Monday

Jul 28, 2007
Saturday

Jul 21, 2007
Saturday

Jul 18, 2007
Wednesday

Jul 15, 2007 Sunday
Jul 14, 2007
Saturday

Jul 13, 2007 Friday
Jul 7, 2007 Saturday
Jul 5, 2007
Thursday

Jul 4, 2007
Wednesday

Jun 26, 2007
Tuesday

Jun 23, 2007
Saturday

9:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBA

7:00 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:00 PM

Susan's Coffee & Tea

Multi-Fest (Gazebo Stage)

The Northside

Phoenix Coffee

2nd Annual Evening for Chuck @

Musica
Sonnet's Coffee & Cafe
Club Khameleon

Scarlet & Grey Cafe
Manchester Hall
Muggswigz

Phoenix Coffee

Victorian's Midnight Cafe

The Northside

Sonnet's Coffee & Cafe

Happy Dog

Sadie Rene's

Hi-Fi Concert Club
Muggswigz
Pheonix Coffee
The Northside
Truffles

Private House Concert

Sonnet's Coffee & Cafe
Barking Spider

Club Khameleon

The Northside

Happy Dog

Muggswigz

Kent, OH

Kent, OH

Akron, OH

Lakewood, OH

Akron, OH

Wadsworth, OH
Kent, OH

Columbus, OH

Kent, OH

Canton, OH

Lakewood, OH

Columbus, OH

Akron, OH

Wadsworth, OH

Cleveland, OH
Canton, OH

Lakewood, OH

Canton, OH

Lakewood, OH

Akron, OH
Cleveland, OH
Akron, OH

Wadsworth, OH
Clevelan, OH

Kent, OH

Akron, OH

Cleveland, OH

Canton, OH
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Jun 20, 2007
Wednesday

Jun 19, 2007
Tuesday

Jun 15, 2007
Friday

Jun 14, 2007
Thursday

Jun 9, 2007
Saturday

Jun 8, 2007
Friday

Jun 4, 2007
Monday

May 26, 2007
Saturday
May 19, 2007
Saturday

May 16, 2007
Wednesday

9:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

May 10, 2007 Thursday 9:00 PM

May 9, 2007 Wednesday 8:30 PM

May 7, 2007
Monday

May 2, 2007
Wednesday
Apr 27, 2007
Friday

Apr 22, 2007
Sunday

Apr 21, 2007 Saturday

Apr 18, 2007
Wednesday

Apr 14, 2007 Saturday

Apr 11, 2007
Wednesday

Apr 10, 2007 Tuesday
Apr 7, 2007 Saturday

Mar 29, 2007
Thursday

Mar 23, 2007
Friday

Mar 21, 2007
Wednesday

Mar 20, 2007 Tuesday
Mar 16, 2007 Friday

Mar 12, 2007 Monday

Mar 10, 2007 Saturday

10:00
PM

7:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
All Day
8:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00
PM

8:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM

10:00
PM

10:00
PM

The Northside

6th. St. Pizzeria

Greenie Beanies

The Northside

Pheonix Coffee

Sonnet's Coffee & Cafe

The Northside

Nervous Dog

Sonnet's Coffeehouse & Cafe

The Northside

School's Out Jamfest @ Club
Khameleon

Barking Spider

Thursday's Lounge
Susan's Coffee & Tea

Scott's Folkatorium

Relay for Life Cancer Benefit @ KSU

Muggswigz
Susan's Coffee & Tea
Mocha Dreams Cafe

Kent State University

Happy Dog
Robin Hood Music, Bar, & Grille

Crossroads Concert Club
Jimmy's Cafe

Susan's Coffee & Tea

Club Khameleon
The Outpost

Thursday's Lounge

Annabell's Bar & Lounge

Akron, OH
Cleveland, OH
Streetsboro, OH
Akron, OH
Lakewood, OH
Wadsworth, OH
Akron, OH
Akron, OH
Wadsworth, OH
Akron, OH

Kent, OH
Cleveland, OH

Akron, OH
Kent, OH
Akron, OH

Kent, OH
Canton, OH
Kent, OH

Rocky River, OH
Kent, OH

Cleveland, OH
Kent, OH

Akron, OH

Cuyahoga Falls,
OH

Kent, OH

Kent, OH
Kent, OH

Akron, OH

Akron, OH
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Mar 9, 2007 Friday

Mar 7, 2007 Wednesday

Feb 28, 2007
Wednesday

Feb 23, 2007
Friday

Feb 22, 2007 Thursday

Feb 21, 2007
Wednesday

Feb 9, 2007 Friday
Feb 8, 2007 Thursday
Feb 1, 2007 Thursday

Jan 24, 2007
Wednesday

Jan 20, 2007 Saturday
Jan 18, 2007 Thursday
Jan 6, 2007 Saturday

9:00 PM
9:00 PM

8:30 PM

6:00 PM
TBA
7:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM
8:30 PM

Club Khameleon
The Outpost

Barking Spider

Barley House
Fat Jimmy's
Susan's Coffee & Tea

Club Khameleon
The Outpost
Mocha Maiden/Musica

Susan's Coffee & Tea

Barking Spider
Club Khameleon
Barking Spider

Kent, OH
Kent, OH

Cleveland, OH

Akron, OH
Kent, OH
Kent, OH

Kent, OH
Kent, OH
Akron, OH

Kent, OH

Cleveland, OH
Kent, OH
Cleveland, OH
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